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E2000/UPC - E2000/UPC Duplex SM Patchcord

Specifications

Application

v Fiber to the Home(FTTH)

v Telecommunication Networks.

v CATV Networks.

v Fiber optic test and sensing equipment.

v Passive optical networks and fiber communication systems.

Optical specification @ 1310nm & 1550nm 
 

    

E2000-UPC / Std 

  
IL values  

  

 0.30dB 

 
Return Loss  55dB  

v Jacket Type   : Riser

v Cable Type   : Dulan

v Jacket size   : 3mm

v Jacket Colour   : Blue

v Fiber Type  : G657A1

v Fanout cable colour : Blue

v Fanout cable Size : 2mm

v Operating Temp  : -20°C to +70°C

v Wavelength  : 1310nm & 1550nm

Length (L.mtr)-0/+0.20mtr

3mm Dulan cable

Product ID Label END 1 END 2

A

B A

B

2mm fanout tube

Length(0.5mtr)-0/+0.10mtrLength(0.5mtr)-0/+0.10mtr
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